
Subject to changes and updates. GRADUATE PROGRAMS IN LAW
Orientation Schedule - Fall 2014

6/19/2014

Monday, August 25, 2014 Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Wednesday, August 27, 2014 Thursday, August 28, 2014 Friday, August 29, 2014

GLSA 'Meet and Greet' new students - GLSA 
Lounge (3rd Floor)  10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

GLSA 'Meet and Greet' new students  -         GLSA 
Lounge (3rd Floor)  10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

GLSA 'Meet and Greet' new students - GLSA 
Lounge (3rd Floor)   10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

GLSA 'Meet and Greet' new students - GLSA 
Lounge (3rd Floor)   10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

GLSA 'Meet and Greet' new students - GLSA 
Lounge (3rd Floor)  10:00 a.m. -  4:00 p.m.

LLM Group Advising Session #1:  2:00 - 
4:00 p.m.  - Room 312

ICS Computer Session:  10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

ICS Computer Session:  10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
DCL Group Advising Session:  10:00 

a.m. - 12 Noon - Room 316

ICS Computer Session:   3:00 - 4:00 p.m.
DCL Buddy Meet & Greet:   12 Noon - 1:30 

p.m. - Thomson House

LLM Group Advising Session #2:  2:00 - 
4:00 p.m. - Room 312 

Monday, September 1, 2014 Tuesday, September 2, 2014 Wednesday, September 3, 2014 Thursday, September 4, 2014 Friday, September 5, 2014

Labour Day -  NO CLASSES
 Admin Offices Closed First day of lectures First Class:  Legal Research Methodology (CMPL 

610D1)  10:00 - 11:30 a.m. - Prof. A. Campbell

ICS Computer Session:  1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
LLM Group Advising Session #3:  1:00 

p.m. - 2:30 p.m. - Room  316
ICS Computer Session:  3:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Graduate & Postdoctoral Orientation Open 
House - 3:30 - 7:00 p.m. - Thomson House

DCL Coffee Hour:  3:00 - 5:00 p.m. - Room 
102, 3690 Peel - All DCLs welcome

Monday, September 8, 2014 Tuesday, September 9, 2014 Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Thursday, September 11, 2014 Friday, September 12, 2014

WELCOME LUNCH:  1:00 - 2:30 p.m. - 
3rd Floor Hallway  NCDH - Dean's 

Speech @ 1:30 p.m.

Monday, September 15, 2014 Tuesday, September 16, 2014 Wednesday, September 17, 2014 Thursday, September 18, 2014 Friday, September 19, 2014

Add/Drop Deadline - Fall term
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Monday, September 22, 2014 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Wednesday, September 24, 2014 Thursday, September 25, 2014 Friday, September 26, 2014

Abbreviations and locations:
OCDH Old Chancellor Day Hall
NCDH New Chancellor Day Hall
CDO Career Development Office
ICS Information Tech Customer Services  Computer Lab - Nahum Gelber Law Library
ICL Institute of Comparative Law
GLSA Graduate Law Students Association
PGSS Post-Graduate Student Society
Graduate Student Lounge 3644 Peel, NCDH - 3rd floor
Moot Court 3644 Peel, NCDH - 1st floor
Thomson House 3650 McTavish
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